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PRODUCT FEATURES PRODUCT OPTIONS

Shipping Weight:

Finish:
US32/630 - 

TSB-C
Door Cord
Simple, Affordable Solution for Durable, 
Tamper Resistant Power and Data Transfer

 MODELS PART #  |   Description

TSB-C TSB - Door Cord w/ Caps, Gray/Black

TSB-CXL TSB - Door Cord w/ Caps, Gray/Black w/ 36" cord

1.2"
[30mm]

1.2"
[30mm]

18", 36"
[460mm, 920mm]
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